LED Power Supply
Constant Voltage Power Supplies
LED POWER
next generation power
source
FEATURES
• High Efficiency 93%
• IP67 Waterproof

Note 2. Primary to Secondary Isolation test not to be carried on power supply.
Note 3. 90-305VAC input voltage range available. Add Suffix “W” to part number e.g. LXV100-012SW
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Voltage
OVP
Max
OCP
Hiccup
Efficiency
LXV100-012S 12V 8.33A 90-264VAC(3) 16V 110-180% 91.0%
LXV100-024S 24V 4.05A 90-264VAC(3) 34V 110-180% 93.0%
LXV100-036S 36V 2.75A 90-264VAC(3) 50V 110-180% 93.0%
LXV100-042S 42V 2.25A 90-264VAC(3) 57V 110-180% 93.0%
LXV100-048S 48V 1.95A 90-264VAC(3) 63V 110-180% 92.0%
LXV100-054S 54V 1.75A 90-264VAC(3) 75V 110-180% 93.0%
LXV100-081S 81V 1.23A 90-264VAC(3) 100V 110-180% 93.0%
LXV100-105S 105V 0.95A 90-264VAC(3) 140V 110-180% 93.0%
LED Power Supplies 100W
L
E
D